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Investment Income Report

Bank Accounts
43.66 0.00 0.00 0.0043.66 0.00 0.0043.66CBA *6972

43.66 43.66 0.000.00 0.00 43.66 0.00 0.00

Managed Investments & ETFs
2.840.8262.88 27.03 4.94 0.0988.09 0.00 0.00 15.02 1.5998.60A200.AX Betashares Australia 200 Etf

0.000.000.00 0.00 11.23 6.64178.42 0.00 0.00 345.60 (178.41)17.87NDQ.AX Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF

0.010.000.00 0.00 160.78 16.12480.06 0.00 0.00 217.58 101.69176.91UMAX.AX Betashares S&P 500 Yield
Maximiser Fund

0.000.6610.88 10.59 3.17 0.0014.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.30ATEC.AX Betashares S&P/ASX Australian
Technology ETF

0.000.000.00 0.00 7.86 1.386.42 0.00 4.00 2.56 0.009.24IVV.AX Ishares S&p 500 Etf

19.213.58113.21 52.13 51.17 7.12328.98 0.00 0.00 135.88 5.93246.42VDGR.AX Vanguard Diversified Growth
Index Etf

3.600.0078.89 35.62 31.91 4.72161.42 151.00 0.00 209.16 (11.14)154.74VDHG.AX Vanguard Diversified High Growth
Index Etf

1,258.10 265.86 5.06 25.66 271.06125.37 36.07 729.08 151.00 4.00 925.80 (80.34)

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
0.00295.68 126.72295.68 0.00422.40ADH.AX Adairs Limited

2.232.23 0.964.46 0.005.42APX.AX Appen Limited

0.0011.18 4.7911.18 0.0015.97ALL.AX Aristocrat Leisure Limited

43.20100.80 43.20124.00 20.00 0.00187.20AZJ.AX Aurizon Holdings Limited

0.00146.88 62.95146.88 0.00209.83ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand
Banking Group Limited

0.0011.40 4.8911.40 0.0016.29AEF.AX Australian Ethical Investment
Limited

0.00220.00 94.29220.00 0.00314.29BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited.

0.003,570.41 1,530.173,570.41 0.005,100.58BHP.AX BHP Group Limited

0.00115.08 49.32115.08 0.00164.40COL.AX Coles Group Limited.

0.0043.75 18.7543.75 0.0062.50CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of
Australia.

0.0024.87 10.6624.87 0.0035.53EAI.AX Ellerston Asian Investments
Limited

0.00573.35 245.72573.35 0.00819.07FEX.AX Fenix Resources Ltd

3.704.35 1.868.05 0.009.91HSN.AX Hansen Technologies Limited
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1,116.72744.48 319.071,861.20 0.002,180.27MQG.AX Macquarie Group Limited

50.64151.94 65.12179.58 23.00 0.00267.70MFG.AX Magellan Financial Group Limited

0.00109.80 47.06109.80 0.00156.86NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited

721.570.00 0.00721.57 0.00721.57NGI.AX Navigator Global Investments
Limited

0.0016.68 7.1516.68 0.0023.83PWH.AX PWR Holdings Limited

0.00440.83 188.93440.83 0.00629.76RIO.AX RIO Tinto Limited

33.7026.48 11.3560.18 0.0071.53SGM.AX Sims Limited

0.00505.58 216.68505.58 0.00722.26SIQ.AX Smartgroup Corporation Ltd

0.00373.48 160.06373.48 0.00533.54SUL.AX Super Retail Group Limited

0.0077.50 33.2177.50 0.00110.71WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited

0.00126.00 54.00126.00 0.00180.00WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited

0.00610.00 261.43610.00 0.00871.43WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation

10,231.51 8,302.75 1,971.76 3,558.34 13,832.85 43.00 0.00

Stapled Securities
0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0067.71 65.00 0.00 0.00 132.710.00APA.AX APA Group

70.000.0050.45 25.19 0.00 0.00125.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.55145.64SKI.AX Spark Infrastructure Group

142.640.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00234.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.96142.64SGP.AX Stockland

427.31 50.45 0.00 212.64 0.0025.19 0.00 288.28 65.00 0.00 0.00 229.22

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)
68.67239.190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00515.59 0.00 0.00 2.43 205.30307.86RFF.AX Rural Funds Trust - Stapled

Securities

515.59 0.00 239.19 68.67 0.000.00 0.00 307.86 0.00 0.00 2.43 205.30
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621.93Net Capital Gain

350.63 15,201.73

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains)

928.2312,476.17 8,619.06 3,708.90

15,201.73

36.07 354.18

15,823.66

4.002,216.01 271.06

Total Assessable Income

259.00

* 1

2* Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.

Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.
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Graham Gilks Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

21/03/2022126.72ADH.AX Adairs Limited 295.680.0800 126.723,696.00295.68 14/04/202214/04/2022 3,696.00

01/09/20214.89AEF.AX
Australian Ethical Investment Limited

11.400.0500 0.00228.0011.40 16/09/202116/09/2021 0.00

01/12/20214.79ALL.AX Aristocrat Leisure Limited 11.180.2600 4.7943.0011.18 17/12/202117/12/2021 43.00

08/11/202162.95ANZ.AX
Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

146.880.7200 0.00204.00146.88 16/12/202116/12/2021 0.00

31/08/20210.96APX.AX Appen Limited 4.460.0450 0.0099.004.46 24/09/202124/09/2021 0.00

23/08/202143.20AZJ.AX Aurizon Holdings Limited 144.000.1440 0.001,000.00144.00 22/09/202122/09/2021 0.00

04/05/202294.29BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. 220.000.2200 94.291,000.00220.00 26/05/202226/05/2022 1,000.00

16/02/202218.75CBA.AX
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

43.751.7500 18.7525.0043.75 30/03/202230/03/2022 25.00

26/08/202149.32COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 115.080.2800 49.32411.00115.08 28/09/202128/09/2021 411.00

06/09/202110.66EAI.AX
Ellerston Asian Investments Limited

24.870.0300 10.66829.0024.87 05/10/202105/10/2021 829.00

20/09/2021245.72FEX.AX Fenix Resources Ltd 573.350.0525 0.0010,921.00573.35 05/10/202105/10/2021 0.00

27/08/20211.86HSN.AX Hansen Technologies Limited 8.050.0500 1.86161.008.05 21/09/202121/09/2021 161.00

17/05/2021179.18MQG.AX Macquarie Group Limited 1,045.203.3500 172.29312.001,045.20 02/07/202102/07/2021 300.00

08/11/2021139.89MQG.AX Macquarie Group Limited 816.002.7200 93.26300.00816.00 14/12/202114/12/2021 200.00

13/05/202147.06NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 109.800.6000 47.06183.00109.80 02/07/202102/07/2021 183.00

25/08/20210.00NGI.AX
Navigator Global Investments Limited

379.710.0826 0.004,597.00379.71 10/09/202110/09/2021 4,597.00

23/02/20220.00NGI.AX
Navigator Global Investments Limited

341.860.0764 0.004,474.00341.86 11/03/202211/03/2022 4,474.00

16/09/20217.15PWH.AX PWR Holdings Limited 16.680.0600 7.15278.0016.68 24/09/202124/09/2021 278.00

12/08/2021188.93RIO.AX RIO Tinto Limited 440.837.6006 0.0058.00440.83 23/09/202123/09/2021 0.00

01/09/202185.43SIQ.AX Smartgroup Corporation Ltd 199.320.1750 85.421,139.00199.33 16/09/202116/09/2021 1,139.00
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08/03/2022131.25SIQ.AX Smartgroup Corporation Ltd 306.250.4900 131.25625.00306.25 23/03/202223/03/2022 625.00

23/08/202165.29SUL.AX Super Retail Group Limited 152.350.5500 0.00277.00152.35 07/10/202107/10/2021 0.00

07/03/202294.77SUL.AX Super Retail Group Limited 221.130.2700 94.77819.00221.13 14/04/202214/04/2022 819.00

18/10/202133.21WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 77.500.0775 33.211,000.0077.50 29/10/202129/10/2021 1,000.00

19/05/2022261.43WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 610.000.6100 261.431,000.00610.00 24/06/202224/06/2022 1,000.00

01/09/202154.00WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 126.000.9000 38.57140.00126.00 07/10/202107/10/2021 100.00

1,270.806,441.3321.24361,951.706,441.34

Stapled Securities

07/07/2021SKI.AX Spark Infrastructure Group 125.000.0625 22.542,000.00125.00 15/09/202115/09/2021 2,000.00

25.19SKI.AX Spark Infrastructure Group 0.0030/06/2022

22.54125.000.062525.19125.00

Managed Investments & ETFs

27.03A200.AX Betashares Australia 200 Etf 88.0930/06/2022

01/07/2022A200.AX Betashares Australia 200 Etf 88.093.5237 0.0025.0018/07/2022 0.00

04/01/2022ATEC.AX
Betashares S&P/ASX Australian
Technology ETF

14.710.0272 4.90540.0014.71 19/01/202219/01/2022 540.00

10.59ATEC.AX
Betashares S&P/ASX Australian
Technology ETF

0.0030/06/2022

0.00NDQ.AX Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF 178.4230/06/2022

01/07/2022NDQ.AX Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF 178.420.8416 0.00212.0018/07/2022 212.00

01/10/2021UMAX.AX
Betashares S&P 500 Yield Maximiser
Fund

135.930.2589 0.00525.00135.93 18/10/202118/10/2021 525.00

04/01/2022UMAX.AX
Betashares S&P 500 Yield Maximiser
Fund

131.730.2509 0.00525.00131.73 19/01/202219/01/2022 525.00

01/04/2022UMAX.AX
Betashares S&P 500 Yield Maximiser
Fund

92.010.3771 0.00244.0092.01 20/04/202220/04/2022 244.00
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0.00UMAX.AX
Betashares S&P 500 Yield Maximiser
Fund

120.3930/06/2022

01/07/2022UMAX.AX
Betashares S&P 500 Yield Maximiser
Fund

120.390.3490 0.00345.0018/07/2022 345.00

01/10/2021VDGR.AX
Vanguard Diversified Growth Index
Etf

70.780.3025 19.72234.0070.78 18/10/202118/10/2021 234.00

04/01/2022VDGR.AX
Vanguard Diversified Growth Index
Etf

66.890.2496 8.17268.0066.89 19/01/202219/01/2022 268.00

01/04/2022VDGR.AX
Vanguard Diversified Growth Index
Etf

46.750.4820 5.6397.0046.75 20/04/202220/04/2022 97.00

52.13VDGR.AX
Vanguard Diversified Growth Index
Etf

144.5630/06/2022

01/07/2022VDGR.AX
Vanguard Diversified Growth Index
Etf

144.560.9449 15.00153.0018/07/2022 153.00

01/04/2022VDHG.AX
Vanguard Diversified High Growth
Index Etf

112.140.7526 11.56149.0060.14 20/04/202220/04/2022 149.00

35.62VDHG.AX
Vanguard Diversified High Growth
Index Etf

252.2830/06/2022

01/07/2022VDHG.AX
Vanguard Diversified High Growth
Index Etf

200.281.1993 22.26167.0018/07/2022 167.00

87.241,402.699.5592125.371,402.68

Stapled Securities

30/12/2021SGP.AX Stockland 234.600.1200 0.001,955.00234.60 28/02/202228/02/2022 1,723.00

0.00234.600.1200234.60

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

29/09/2021RFF.AX
Rural Funds Trust - Stapled Securities

144.840.0293 0.004,938.00144.84 29/10/202129/10/2021 4,938.00

30/12/2021RFF.AX
Rural Funds Trust - Stapled Securities

154.870.0293 0.005,280.00154.87 31/01/202231/01/2022 5,280.00

30/03/2022RFF.AX
Rural Funds Trust - Stapled Securities

97.880.0293 0.003,337.0097.88 29/04/202229/04/2022 3,337.00

0.00RFF.AX
Rural Funds Trust - Stapled Securities

118.0030/06/2022

29/06/2022RFF.AX
Rural Funds Trust - Stapled Securities

118.000.0293 0.004,023.0029/07/2022 3,337.00

prisc
Typewriter
R3
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0.00515.580.11730.00515.59

Unreconciled

Managed Investments & ETFs

30/06/2021ACDC.AX Etfs Battery Tech & Lithium Etf 233.626.3140 0.2637.0015/07/2021 37.00

01/07/2021ASIA.AX
Betashares ASIA Technology Tigers
ETF

233.360.3896 0.00599.0016/07/2021 599.00

0.00IVV.AX Ishares S&p 500 Etf 6.4230/06/2022

0.26466.986.70360.006.42

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

24/02/2022267.50BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 624.172.0806 267.50300.00624.17 28/03/202228/03/2022 300.00

1,262.67BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 2,946.2401/06/2022

23/02/202265.12MFG.AX Magellan Financial Group Limited 329.201.1010 40.70299.00202.58 08/03/202208/03/2022 115.00

07/03/202211.35SGM.AX Sims Limited 81.180.4100 0.00198.0060.18 23/03/202223/03/2022 0.00

308.201,034.553.59161,606.643,833.17

Stapled Securities

29/06/2021APA.AX** APA Group 141.480.2700 0.00524.0067.71 15/09/202115/09/2021 524.00

0.00APA.AX** APA Group 65.0030/06/2022

0.00141.480.27000.00132.71

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

30/06/2021ACDC.AX Etfs Battery Tech & Lithium Etf 233.626.3140 0.1937.0015/07/2021 27.00

0.19233.626.3140

prisc
Typewriter
Brought in LY
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12,691.51 3,708.90 47.9818 10,595.83 1,689.23

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.

**For stapled securities, income may be unreconciled due to ASX data including dividend and distribution components that are recognised in different financial years.



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Graham Gilks Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

CBA21486972   CBA *6972

01/07/2021 3.31 3.31

01/08/2021 1.40 1.40

01/09/2021 1.42 1.42

01/10/2021 2.34 2.34

01/11/2021 3.70 3.70

01/12/2021 1.25 1.25

01/01/2022 1.52 1.52

01/02/2022 2.82 2.82

01/03/2022 9.16 9.16

01/04/2022 8.51 8.51

01/05/2022 4.58 4.58

01/06/2022 3.65 3.65

43.66 43.66

43.6643.66

TOTAL 43.66 43.66

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

43.66

Tax Return Label

11C



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Graham Gilks Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Managed Investments & ETFs

A200.AX   Betashares Australia 200 Etf

30/06/2022 88.09 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 62.88 0.82 2.84 27.03 7.51 0.00 0.00 4.94 0.09 0.00 0.00 1.59 106.117.51I

88.09 62.88 0.82 2.84 27.03 7.51 0.00 0.00 4.94 0.09 0.00 0.00 1.59 106.117.51

Net Cash Distribution: 88.09

ATEC.AX   Betashares S&P/ASX Australian Technology ETF

19/01/2022 14.71 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 10.88 0.66 0.00 10.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.300.00I

14.71 10.88 0.66 0.00 10.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.300.00

Net Cash Distribution: 14.71

IVV.AX   Ishares S&p 500 Etf

30/06/2022 6.42 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.28 0.00 0.00 7.86 1.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.521.28I

6.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.28 0.00 0.00 7.86 1.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.521.28

Net Cash Distribution: 6.42

NDQ.AX   Betashares NASDAQ 100 ETF

30/06/2022 178.42 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172.80 0.00 0.00 11.23 6.64 0.00 0.00 (178.41) 190.67172.80I



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
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Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
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Foreign
Credits
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Exempt Tax Free
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Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Graham Gilks Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

178.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 172.80 0.00 0.00 11.23 6.64 0.00 0.00 (178.41) 190.67172.80

Net Cash Distribution: 178.42

UMAX.AX   Betashares S&P 500 Yield Maximiser Fund

18/10/2021 135.93 0.00S

19/01/2022 131.73 0.00S

20/04/2022 92.01 0.00S

30/06/2022 120.39 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01 0.00 105.34 0.00 6.90 160.78 16.12 0.00 0.00 101.69 289.15105.34I

480.06 0.00 0.00 0.01 0.00 105.34 0.00 6.90 160.78 16.12 0.00 0.00 101.69 289.15105.34

Net Cash Distribution: 480.06

VDGR.AX   Vanguard Diversified Growth Index Etf

18/10/2021 70.78 0.00S

19/01/2022 66.89 0.00S

20/04/2022 46.75 0.00S

30/06/2022 144.56 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 113.21 3.58 19.21 52.13 67.94 0.00 0.00 51.17 7.12 0.00 0.00 5.93 314.3667.94I

328.98 113.21 3.58 19.21 52.13 67.94 0.00 0.00 51.17 7.12 0.00 0.00 5.93 314.3667.94

Net Cash Distribution: 328.98

VDHG.AX   Vanguard Diversified High Growth Index Etf
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(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
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Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
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Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
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Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
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Graham Gilks Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

20/04/2022 60.14 0.00S

30/06/2022 101.28 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 78.89 0.00 3.60 35.62 104.58 0.00 0.00 31.91 4.72 0.00 0.00 (11.14) 259.32104.58I

161.42 78.89 0.00 3.60 35.62 104.58 0.00 0.00 31.91 4.72 0.00 0.00 (11.14) 259.32104.58

Net Cash Distribution: 161.42

265.86 5.06 125.37 0.00459.45 0.00459.45 271.066.9025.66 1,195.430.00 36.071,258.10 (80.34)

Stapled Securities

APA.AX   APA Group

15/09/2021 67.71 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.71 0.000.00I

67.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 132.71 0.000.00

Net Cash Distribution: 67.71

SGP.AX   Stockland

28/02/2022 234.60 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 142.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.96 142.640.00I

234.60 0.00 0.00 142.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 91.96 142.640.00

Net Cash Distribution: 234.60

SKI.AX   Spark Infrastructure Group

15/09/2021 125.00 0.00S



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Graham Gilks Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

30/06/2022 0.00 50.45 0.00 70.00 25.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.55 145.640.00I

125.00 50.45 0.00 70.00 25.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.55 145.640.00

Net Cash Distribution: 125.00

50.45 0.00 25.19 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00212.64 288.280.00 0.00427.31 229.22

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

RFF.AX   Rural Funds Trust - Stapled Securities

29/10/2021 144.84 0.00S

31/01/2022 154.87 0.00S

29/04/2022 97.88 0.00S

30/06/2022 118.00 0.00S

30/06/2022 0.00 0.00 239.19 68.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.30 310.290.00I

515.59 0.00 239.19 68.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205.30 310.290.00

Net Cash Distribution: 515.59

0.00 239.19 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.002.4368.67 310.290.00 0.00515.59 205.30



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

Graham Gilks Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Distribution Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 2,201.00 316.31 244.25 306.97 150.56 459.45 459.45 9.33 271.06 36.07 0.00 0.00 354.18 1,794.000.00

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 316.31 244.25 306.97 150.56 1,018.09

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

0.00

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

459.45

0.00

928.23

459.45 928.23

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

867.53

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.




